## 123000312562

(Reque	stor's Name)
(Addres	s)
(Addres	s)
(City/Sta	ate/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Busine	ss Entity Name)
(Docum	ent Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing	g Officer:



800413516618

08/07/25---164:--61- \*\*/\*\*.

Office Use Only

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section

Division (	of Corporations				
K,M.	Stickley Communic	ations LLC			
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Artic	les of Amendment a	nd fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all co	rrespondence concer	ming this matter	to the following:		
	Kapri Stic	kley			
			Name of Person		
	K.M. Stiel	Name of Limited Liability Company  s of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing.  spondence concerning this matter to the following:  Kapri Stickley  Name of Person  K.M. Stickley Communications LLC  Firm/Company  442 Tequesta Dr  Address  Tequesta. Fl 33469  City/State and Zip Code  stickley9100@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  on concerning this matter, please call:  1561  Area Code  1 Sol. 00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  dress:  On Section  Feet Address:  Registration Section  Division of Corporations  The Centre of Tallahassee			
			are submitted for filing.  matter to the following:  Name of Person  munications LLC  Firm/Company  Address  City/State and Zip Code  .com  dress: (to be used for future annual report notification)  lease call:  at (		
	" 442 Терис	esta Dr			
		Name of Limited Liability Company  and feets) are submitted for filting.  erning this matter to the following:  ickley  Name of Person  ekley Communications LLC  Firm/Company  uesta Dr  Address  a. Fl 33469  City/State and Zip Code  100@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  is matter, please call:  at (\frac{561}{Area Code}) \frac{222-3143}{Daytime Telephone Number}  amount:  9 Fiting Fee & Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Street Address:  Registration Section  Division of Corporations			
	Tequesta.	FI 33469			
			City/State and Zip Code		
	stickley910		to be used for future annual	report notification)	
For further inform:	ition concerning this				
Kapri Stickley			561 22:	2-3143	
<del>-</del>	Same of Person		at () Area Code	Daytime Teleph	one Number
Enclosed is a check	k for the following a	nount:			
<b>■ \$25.00</b> Filing			Certified Copy		Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
_	tion Section		Registra	ation Section	
Division P.O. Bo	of Corporations				
•	see, FL 32314				

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

K.M. Stickley Communications LLC		
( <u>Name of the Limited Liab</u> (A Flor	illity Company as it now appears on our record ida Limited Liability Company)	<u>(s.)</u>
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company were filed on 6/29/2023	and assigned
Plorida document number 1.23000312562		
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the li</u>	mited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "L	imited Liability Company," the designation "LLC	" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADI	DRESS)	
•		
	1 1	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		23 AUG
	1.65	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or register agent and/or the new registered office address here		the name of the new regist
	•	10 2
Name of New Registered Agent:		원 50
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street addres	
		orida
	City	Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Kapri M Stickley	442 Tequesta Dr	□Add
		Tequesta, FL 33469	Remove
	b		<b>≡</b> Change
			□Add
			Remove
	•		☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
	u	<del></del>	□ Change
	<del></del>		🗆 🗀 Add
			□Remove
	v		☐ Change
		, <del>-</del>	□Add
		<del></del>	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				<del> </del>
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	<u> </u>			
				<u>-</u>
	·····			
				<del></del>
,				
	·····	<del> </del>	·	
				•
Effective date, if other than the fan effective date is listed, the date mu Note: If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the factories.	lock does not meet the appli	icable statutory filing re	(optional) than 90 days after filing.) Pursuat equirements, this date will not	nt to 605.0207 be listed as t
record specifies a delayed effecti d is filed.	e date, but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m. on t	he earlier of: (b) The 90th d	lay after the
Dated Sept 19 "Kapri 7.	2023	·		
Kapri V	M. Stickley			

Filing Fee: \$25.00



August 28, 2023

KAPRI STICKLEY 442 TEQUESTA DR. TEQUESTA, FL 33469

SUBJECT: K.M. STICKLEY COMMUNICATIONS, LLC.

Ref. Number: L23000312562

We have received your document for K.M. STICKLEY COMMUNICATIONS, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Missing pages

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6353.

Letter Number: 623A00020018

Alecia Rivers Regulatory Specialist III